
BID OPENING: 

June 02, 2016

B I D   T A B U L A T I O N

FOR THE TENANT IMPROVEMENTS 10 SOLEDAD STREET PHASE I

PROJECT NO. 9065

Bid rejected on  August 16th, 2016  by City Council Drawing No.

Project Coordinator:Phavana Aramkul

All other bids were rejected and bid bonds returned. Project Manager:

Dated this 16th day of August 2016

CONTRACTOR #1 CONTRACTOR #2

 City Clerk ENGINEER'S 

ESTIMATE

ITEM   APPROXIMATE UNIT UNIT UNIT

NO. QUANTITY PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL

BASE BID

1
General Conditions as specified on Project Plans and Specifications; 

complete-in-place
1 LS 285,000.00$     312,860.00$                  363,922.00$    363,922.00$    419,525.00$    419,525.00$      

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

DESCRIPTION UNIT

5346 ScottsValley Dr

American Construction Engineers

26375 Watts Valley Rd.

Tollhouse, CA 93667

x

x

BIDDER’S LIST FOR THE CITY OF SALINAS PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

NON-COLLUSION DECLARATION OF CONTRACTOR

x

x

8187

Frank A. Aguayo, P.E.

CRW Industries Inc.

x

CONTRACTORS

TOTAL BASE BID  (ITEM 1) 

x x

x

ADDENDUM NO. 1

Scotts Valley, Ca  95066

x

x

312,860$                   363,922$      419,525$        

xx

x

x

x x

x

(FOR COMPARISON ONLY)

x

COS HOUSING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DIVISION CONTRACT AND SUBCONTRACT ACTIVITY CONTRACTOR (HUD 2516).

CONTRACTOR SECTION 3 NOTICE;

SUBCONTRACTOR CERTIFICATION OF APPLICABLE FRINGE BENEFITS;

CONTRACTOR CERTIFICATION OF UNDERSTANDING AND AUTHORIZATION;

SUB-CONTRACTOR CERTIFICATION OF UNDERSTANDING AND AUTHORIZATION;

CONTRACTOR CERTIFICATION OF APPLICABLE FRINGE BENEFITS;

SUBCONTRACTOR CERTIFICATION OF NONSEGREGATED FACILITIES;

MINORITY/WOMEN BUSINESS UTILIZATION REPORT;

CONTRACTOR’S SECTION 3 AFFIRMATIVE ACTION STATEMENT;

SECTION 3 GOALS STATEMENT;

PROJECT WAGE RATE SHEET (HUD 4720);

SF-LLL DISCLOSURE OF LOBBYING ACTIVITIES

CONTRACTORS AFFIRMATIVE ACTION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER FOR EXECUTIVE ORDER 11246

NON-LOBBYING CERTIFICATION FOR FEDERAL-AID CONTRACTS

CONTRACTOR’S CERTIFICATION OF NONSEGREGATED FACILITIES;

ITEMS TO BE SUBMITTED BY LOWEST BIDDER ON/OR WITHIN 5 WORKING DAYS AFTER BID OPENING DATE

ITEMS TO BE SUBMITTED BY LOW BIDDER AND SECOND LOWEST BIDDDER ON/OR WITHIN 5 WORKING DAYS AFTER BID OPENING DATE

MINORITY/WOMEN BUSINESS CERTIFICATION

NON-COLLUSION DECLARATION OF SUBCONTRACTOR;

ITEMS TO BE SUBMITTED WITH PROPOSAL ON BID OPENING DATE

PROPOSAL

ADDENDUM NO. 2

BIDDER'S BOND

BIDDER'S STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY, TECHNICAL ABILITY, AND EXPERIENCE

INSURANCE CERTIFICATION

BIDDER'S STATEMENT OF SUBCONTRACTORS PART II

BIDDER'S STATEMENT OF SUBCONTRACTORS PART I

11/4/2019 6:29 PM \\prod-netapp-gm-as-fsas.tops.gdi\insite_data_prod\files\SALI\Attachments\bb7aea68-1d5d-4045-86b5-be32fe078857 Page 1 of  2




